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UBS GROUP

ISIN: CH0244767585

Overview

2024/04/26 17:31:30
Price

25.06 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN: 24476758

0.40% (0.10)

CH0244767585
UBSG

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
82,223 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

25.05 CHF (184,594)
25.06 CHF (13,543)

25.30 CHF
25.33 CHF
24.77 CHF
24.96 CHF
25.010929 CHF
5,908,903
147,787,155.25
5,682

10,553
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26 E
2024/04/26
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03
2024/03/13 Z

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=108879561,160619337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c4847b8a1a005ba0c3e9c216cc054e1e18c689da93646218c507cf15bb08984&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10c6fe8d80be3f62f&time=1714427486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23c1834d27063bf543fb60ba6e4f7cdc441d1fe6e73e4dbfb367558540569eaf&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45a98b683cfe0e1e9&time=1714427486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97d81ee0a717e3a3c44dc8212192fc45c77c2421191c067314373e6c3593abbd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f250992a0b378d2e&time=1714427486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a283343f74a5f0e3c692dc1210d00e02ec09b806d28fbc093bfa605eb2e5f76&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35adb618bf03c99ba&time=1714427486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8540d8ebf0bd3c178bb7066b8301110a8119f10efa2098af04547724f666f162&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25923736384223cff&time=1714427486&tool=RSC

UBS GROUP

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
25.06 CHF

Difference

o

0.40% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0244767585
UBSG

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

82,223 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.05 CHF (184,594)
Ask (Ask size) 25.06 CHF (13,543)
Open 25.30 CHF
High 25.33 CHF
Low 24.77 CHF
Close (prev. day) 24.96 CHF
VWAP 25.010929 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,908,903
Trading volume 147,787,155.25
Number of trades 5,682
Last size 10,553
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.02% +37.17% +78.02%
Perf (abs.) +3.78 +7.42 +12.00
Beta 1.18 1.10 1.44
Volatility 25.54 24.96 31.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UBS GROUP

25.24 CHF (7,723,767
27.04 CHF (6,996,058

)
)

25.86 CHF (6,765,792)

22.56 CHF (6,757,810)
28.62 CHF (2024/03/26)
23.84 CHF (2024/02/07)
28.62 CHF (2024/03/26)
16.55 CHF (2023/05/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2019/ 22:26 10.48 EUR 0.06 19
06/28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 25.06 CHF 147.79 5,582
04/26
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 27.38 USD 49.29 12,439
04/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 25.26 CHF 0.05 7
European Trade Reporting 04/26
Hanover 2019/ 13:01 10.405 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0244767585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119263754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117283744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140754966

UBS GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

08:00 10.40 EUR 0.00

15:43 10.46 EUR 0.01

08:10 10.395 EUR 0.00

15:59 10.435 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140577492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119126213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118253511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118987208

UBS GROUP

Company profile

3 UBS

Contact Details
UBS GROUP AG

Bahnhofstrasse 45 - 8001 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-234-11-11

Fax: +41-44-239-91-11

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sergio P.
Ermotti

Barbara Levi

Christian
Bluhm

Edmund Koh

Igbal Khan

Markus
Ronner

Mike Dargan

Naureen
Hassan

Robert
Karofsky

Sarah
Youngwood

Suni Harford

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dieter
Wemmer

William Dudley
Zu Liu Hu

Claudia
Boeckstiegel

Jeremy
Anderson

Julie
Richardson

Kai Yuan
Wong

Lukas Gahwiler

Mark Hughes

Nathalie
Rachou

Patrick
Firmenich

Thomas
Kelleher

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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